CLASSIQUE

lére Compagnie d'arc de Villeparisis

Résultat du Prix Général 2017

NOM

COMPAGNIE

COuUP

DOUDO Gilles

GODART Marie Christine
FONTAINE Jean
GERARD Jean Louis
HATTE Didier
DOMINGUES Luis
MARTIN Gilles

DOUDO Gilles

CAIX Eric

PAGNOUX Chantal
SERRE Philippe

LEBRUN Philippe
DOUDO Gilles

BULLIAT Franck
DRIGNY Eric

CARRE Jean Luc
LOISON Yannick
DELAMARCHE Christian
DAZIN Eric

MARTIN Gilles
MARGUERITE Gérard
PORUCZYNSKT Julien
LEBRUN Philippe
DURAND Antoine
FONTAINE Jean
COURIVAUD Patrice
GODART Marie Christine
PAGNOUX Chantal
ESTORGES Adeline
MARGUERITE Gérard
SERRE Philippe
DELAMARCHE Christian

Dammartin

Annet sur Marne
Claye

Bagnolet

Mitry Mory
Villeparisis
Champs sur Marne
Dammartin
Villeparisis

Paris 18
Villemomble
Villeparisis
Dammartin

Condé St Libiaire
St Georges le Perreux
Mitry Mory

St Georges le Perreux
Brégy

Bagnolet

Champs sur Marne
Noisy le Sec
Villeparisis
Villeparisis

St Georges le Perreux
Claye

Champs sur Marne
Annet sur Marne
Paris 19
Villeparisis

Noisy le Sec
Villemomble

Brégy

5,60
6,48

8,20
8,35

8,38

9,31

9,48

9,58

10,03
10,63
10,90
11,93
12,03
12,36
12,42
13,67
13,70
13,78
14,17
14,20
14,71
15,46
15,51
15,62
15,95
16,70
16,87
17,27
17,50
17,80
18,40
18,57
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LOISON Yannick
DURAND Antoine

NOM
NIESZCZERY Jean Marie
GIROUD Michel
KUSNIERZ Patrice
KRZECZOWSKT Olivier
TIRAND Michel
PINON Flavien

NOM
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
GUILLON Nils
FRITSCH Yves
SINOU Cédric
PETIT Yannick
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
BREARD Jacques
DALLY Pascale
DROUIN Véronique
GOBERT Patrice
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
CHATELAIN Christian
BREARD Jacques
DROVIN Véronique
SINOU Cédric
PETIT Yannick
GOBERT Patrice
SINOU Cédric
CHATELAIN Christian
SINOU Cédric
PETIT Yannick
THEVENARD Claude Dominique

St Georges le Perreux

St Georges le Perreux

COMPAGNIE
Villeparisis
St Pathus
Louvres
St Pathus
Louvres

Villeparisis

COMPAGNIE
Annet sur Marne
Annet sur Marne
St Georges le Perreux
Villemomble
St Georges le Perreux
St Germain sur Morin
Annet sur Marne
Annet sur Marne
Provins
St Germain sur Morin
St Georges le Perreux
Montry
Annet sur Marne
Vincennes
Provins
St Georges le Perreux
St Georges le Perreux
St Germain sur Morin
Montry
St Georges le Perreux
Vincennes
St Georges le Perreux
St Germain sur Morin

Annet sur Marne

18,64
18,76

COUP
6,45
7,51
11,60
15,69
16,11
18,29

COUP
0,48
1,04
1,95
2,24
448
4,85
5,63
5,67
6,90
7.26
7,47
7,98
8,60
9,00
9,53
10,33
10,52
11,59
11,65
12,10
12,50
12,77
12,85
13,90
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36
37
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DROVIN Véronique
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
DROVIN Véronique

SINOU Cédric

DROUIN Véronique

DALLY Pascale

DALLY Pascale

DROVIN Véronique

FRITSCH Yves

BREARD Jacques

GUILLON Nils

DROVIN Véronique
THEVENARD Claude Dominique
BOUCHARD Olivier

BREARD Jacques

THEVENARD Claude Dominique
GUILLON Nils

DROUIN Véronique

DROUIN Véronique

DROUIN Véronique

MICHEL Jean Claude
FRITSCH Yves

CLASSIQUE - JEUNES 30m

1
2
3

NOM
BULLIAT Mathéo

BULLIAT Mathéo
HACQUARD Benoit

St Georges le Perreux 14,25

Annet sur Marne 15,16
Annet sur Marne 15,21
St Georges le Perreux 15,41
St Georges le Perreux 15,62
St Georges le Perreux 15,96
St Germain sur Morin 16,00
St Germain sur Morin 16,75
St Georges le Perreux 16 44
Villemomble 16,41
Provins 16,66
St Georges le Perreux 16,69
St Georges le Perreux 16,78
Annet sur Marnhe 17,06
Provins 17,09
Provins 17,35
Annet sur Marne 17,46
St Georges le Perreux 17,50
St Georges le Perreux 17,53
St Georges le Perreux 17,60
St Georges le Perreux 18,38
Vincennes 18,66
Villemomble 18,94

COMPAGNIE COuUP
Condé St Libiaire 9,98
Condé St Libiaire 16,55

St Georges le Perreux 17,15



